
 
 
 
 

STRATFORD-UPON-AVON 
CHRISTMAS AND NEW YEAR 

 OPENING HOURS 
 

Saturday 24th Dec Christmas eve – 9.30 – 2pm 
Sunday 25th December Christmas Day - CLOSED 

Monday 26th December Boxing Day - CLOSED 
Tuesday 27th December – CLOSED 

 

SALE STARTS 
Wednesday 28th December 9.30 – 5.30pm 
Thursday 29th December 9.30am – 5.30pm 

Friday 30th December 9.30am – 5.30pm 
Saturday 31st December 10am – 2pm 

 
Sunday 1st January 2017 – CLOSED 
Monday 2nd January 2017 - CLOSED 

 
 Tuesday 3rd January Open as Normal 9.30am – 5.30pm 

 
Wishing all our customers a Merry 

Christmas 
And a Happy New Year 

 


